
 
Private Ground School Schedule - Apr & May, 2018 

6:30-8:30pm Monday and Wednesday, 8:30am-12:30pm on Saturday 

 

Apr 9 Monday 2 hours Theory of Flight 

Apr 11 Wednesday 2 hours Theory of Flight 

Apr 14 Saturday 4 hours Airlaw and Airport Procedures 

Apr 16 Monday 2 hours Airframes, Engines & Instruments 

Apr 18 Wednesday 2 hours Flight Instruments 

Apr 21 Saturday 4 hours Flight Ops & Performance 

Apr 23 Monday 2 hours Licensing Requirements 

Apr 25 Wednesday 2 hours CARs 

Apr 28 Saturday 4 hours Radio and Electronic Theory 

Apr 30 Monday 2 hours Incident and Accident Reporting 

May 2 Wednesday 2 hours Meteorology 

May 5 Saturday 4 hours Meteorology 

May 7 Monday 2 hours Meteorology 

May 9 Wednesday 2 hours Navigation 

May 12 Saturday 4 hours Navigation 

May 14 Monday 2 hours Navigation 

May 16 Wednesday 2 hours Documents 

May 19 Saturday  NO CLASS 

May 21 Monday  NO CLASS 

May 23 Wednesday 2 hours Tower Tour 

May 26 Saturday 4 hours Human Factors 

 

 

 

After each class is completed, record your ground school in your PTR using the exact titles for 

the class as outlined in the PTR. 

 

You can also record any time going through the lesson PowerPoint slides and doing the 

practice exams. 

 


